SINDICATO DOS SERVIDORES MUNICIPAIS DE SAO MARCC&*!

SAOMARCOS - RS

LANCAMENTOS
Saldo Inicial 78.676,07
Periodo: 31/05/2021 a 29/06/2021
Sub Grupo Financeiro Valor Saldo
ENTRADAS
Grupo: GERAL
BRINDES SERVIDORES 30,00 78.706,07
CELULARES BALCAO 8.227,64 86.933,71
CIRCULO OPERARIO 83.550,12 170.483,83
CO PARTICIPACAO DE CONVENIO 334,02 170.817,85
CONTRIBUICAO SINDICAL 8.998,78 179.816,63
ODONTOPLUS 190,00 180.006,63
POMPEIAMED 73.052,04 253.058,67
SEGURO DE VIDA 8.995,15 262.053,82
TAXA INCLUSAO SINDICAL 100,00 262.153,82
UNIMED 165.809,38 427.963,20
VIVO 38.941,87 466.905,07
Total Grupo ....coceeeesceneseenenst 388.229,00
SAIDAS
Grupo: GERAL
CELULARES BALCAO 260,00 466.645,07
CIRCULO OPERARIO 81.988,66 384.656,41
CLARO 1.257,29 383.399,12
CONDOMINIO 183,00 383.216,12
CONT ADOR GEREMIAS PEROZZO 450,00 382.766,12
DESPESA ADMINISTRATIVA 460,14 382.305,98
DESPESA DE GABINETE 377,00 381.928,98
DESPESA FINANCEIRA 3.550,00 378.378,98
DESPESAS JURIDICAS 1.045,00 377.333,98
LUXUS TELEFONIA 1.755,80 375.578,18
ODONTOPLUS 162,00 375.416,18
OI TELEFONIA FIXA 114,60 375.301,58
POMPEIAMED 73.810,45 301.491,13
PREST ADORES DE SERVICO 429,73 301.061,40
SEDE CAMPESTRE 147,89 300.913,51
SEGURO DE VIDA 8.831,55 292.081,96
UNIMED 160.529,70 131.552,26
VIVO 31.825,71 99.726,55
Total GrupPo ....ccevevvucsercssnccnnesl 367.178,52
Saldo Final 99.726,55
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